Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day Sunday DATE: Noveember 10, 2024
Time Noon
Entry 67 INNER-COMMUNITY
Cost $40 TOURNAMENT
$ Promo $0
Chips 17,000
WINNERS

1st Bobbi Luher - Grand

2nd Sandy O'Donnell - SCW

3rd Jeff Greenlee - SC

4th Gary Lasch - Grand

5th Jimmy C - AZT

6th Jeri Schwartzhoff - SC

7th Tom Hartwell - Grand

8th Larry Bjore - AZT

9th Jo Lambiase - Phoenix

10th Bob LaBreche - Grand

11th Rick Behof - Grand

12th Kurt Lauffer - Grand

13th

14th




Ju

Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Tuesday

Time

9:00

Entry

16

Cost

$10

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: November 12, 2024

7 Card Stud

1st

Les Schiller

2nd

Len Fink

3rd

Tami Songer

4th

Saul Rothzeid

5th

Owen Kustner

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
12:25 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day Tuesday Date: November 12, 2024
Time 4:00
Entry 28 Hold'Em No Limit
Cost $20
$ Promo $0
Chips 17,000
WINNERS

1st Kurt Lauffer

2nd Lane Roehl

3rd Scott Scharton

4th Tom Luchetti

5th Adam Bona

6th Bob Keim

7th John Blevins

8th Steve Wereb

9th Marty Schram

10th

11th

12th

13th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

YES - 4
8:00 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Wednesday

Time

9 am

Entry

12

Cost

$10

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: November 13, 2024

Hold'Em Turbo

WINNERS

1st

Garry Graham

2nd

Randy Scharton

3rd

Susan Laflamme

4th

Joe Nelson

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
Noon




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Wednesday

Time

9 am

Entry

10

Cost

$10

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: November 13, 2024

Omaha Hi/Lo

WINNERS

1st

Dave Denby

2nd

Len Fink

3rd

Betty Saiz

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
NOON




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day Thursday Date: November 14, 2024
Time 4 pm
Entry 29 Hold'em No Limit
Cost $10
$ Promo $0
Chips 17,000
WINNERS
1st John DeSimone
2nd Rocky Roccanova
3rd Len Fink
4th Bill Janowski
5th Larry Fetenhauer
6th Dan Williams
7th Jake Groh
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
PLACES CHOPPED: YES - 2
FINISH TIME: 8:30 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day Thursday Date: November 14, 2024
Time 4:30 pm
Entry 24 Hold'em Deep Stack
Cost $25
$ Promo $0
Chips 17,000
WINNERS

1st Ritchie Splitt

2nd Cindy Olson

3rd Esther Jamarillo

4th Terri Swain

5th Kurt Lauffer

6th Sandy Sirull

7th Marcia Hoagland

8th Steve Weinstein

9th

10th

11th

12th
PLACES CHOPPED: YES - 6

FINISH TIME: 8:25 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Friday

Time

9 AM

Entry

9

Cost

$50

$ Promo

$0

Chips

40,000

Date:

November 15, 2024

Hold'Em No Limit Tournament

3rd Friday of the month

WINNERS

1st

Tim Maloney

2nd

Steve Weinstein

3rd

Jimmy Clement - GUEST - AZ Trad.

4th

Rick Behof

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

YES - 4
1:40 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day Friday Date: November 15, 2024
Time 4:30 PM
Entry 21 Omaha Hi/Lo
Cost $20
$ Promo $0
Chips 17,000
WINNERS
1st Barry Shomer
2nd Tom Bitzan
3rd John DeSimone
4th Gene Bianchi
5th Rick Schwartz
6th Vic Avery
7th Ted Grove
8th
9th
10th
PLACES CHOPPED: NONE
FINISH TIME: 8:30 PM




