Grand Poker Tournament Results			
Day	Sunday	DATE: Noveember 10, 2024	
Time	Noon		
Entry	67	INNER-COMMUNITY	
Cost	\$40	TOURNAMENT	
\$ Promo	\$0		
Chips	17,000		
		WINNERS	
1st	1	Bobbi Luher - Grand	
2nd		Sandy O'Donnell - SCW	
3rd		Jeff Greenlee - SC	
4th		Gary Lasch - Grand	
5th		Jimmy C - AZT	
6th		Jeri Schwartzhoff - SC	
7th		Tom Hartwell - Grand	
8th		Larry Bjore - AZT	
9th		Jo Lambiase - Phoenix	
10th		Bob LaBreche - Grand	
11th	L	Rick Behof - Grand	
12th	ļ	Kurt Lauffer - Grand	
13th			
14th			

Ju Grand Poker Tournament Results			
Day	Tuesday	Date: November 12, 2024	
Time	9:00		
Entry	16	7 Card Stud	
Cost	\$10		
\$ Promo	\$0		
Chips	17,000		
	•		
1st		Les Schiller	
2nd		Len Fink	
3rd		Tami Songer	
4th		Saul Rothzeid	
5th		Owen Kustner	
6th			
7th			
8th			
9th			
10th			
11th			
12th			

PLACES CHOPPED: NONE FINISH TIME: 12:25 PM

Grand Poker Tournament Results			
Day	Tuesday	Date: November 12, 2024	
Time	4:00		
Entry	28	Hold'Em No Limit	
Cost	\$20		
\$ Promo	\$0		
Chips	17,000		
		WINNERS	
1st		Kurt Lauffer	
2nd		Lane Roehl	
3rd		Scott Scharton	
4th		Tom Luchetti	
5th		Adam Bona	
6th		Bob Keim	
7th		John Blevins	
8th		Steve Wereb	
9th		Marty Schram	
10th			
11th			
12th			
13th			

PLACES CHOPPED:	YES - 4
FINISH TIME:	8:00 PM

	Grand Pol	ker Tournament Results
Day	Wednesday	Date: November 13, 2024
Time	9 am	
Entry	12	Hold'Em Turbo
Cost	\$10	
\$ Promo	\$0	
Chips	17,000	
		WINNERS
1st		Garry Graham
2nd		Randy Scharton
3rd		Susan Laflamme
4th		Joe Nelson
5th		
6th		
7th		
8th		
9th		
10th		

PLACES CHOPPED: NC FINISH TIME: No

NONE Noon

	Grand Pol	ker Tour	nament Results
Day	Wednesday	Date:	November 13, 2024
Time	9 am		
Entry	10		Omaha Hi/Lo
Cost	\$10		
\$ Promo	\$0		
Chips	17,000		
			WINNERS
1st		Dave Denby	
2nd		Len Fink	
3rd		Betty Saiz	
4th			
5th			
6th			
7th			
8th			
9th			
10th			

PLACES CHOPPED:NONEFINISH TIME:NOON

Grand Poker Tournament Results			
Day	Thursday	Date: November 14, 2024	
Time	4 pm		
Entry	29	Hold'em No Limit	
Cost	\$10		
\$ Promo	\$0		
Chips	17,000		
		WINNERS	
1st		John DeSimone	
2nd		Rocky Roccanova	
3rd		Len Fink	
4th		Bill Janowski	
5th		Larry Fetenhauer	
6th		Dan Williams	
7th		Jake Groh	
8th			
9th			
10th			
11th			
12th			

PLACES CHOPPED:YES - 2FINISH TIME:8:30 PM

	Grand Poke	er Tournament Results
Day	Thursday	Date: November 14, 2024
Time	4:30 pm	
Entry	24	Hold'em Deep Stack
Cost	\$25	
\$ Promo	\$0	
Chips	17,000	
		WINNERS
1st		Ritchie Splitt
2nd		Cindy Olson
3rd		Esther Jamarillo
4th		Terri Swain
5th		Kurt Lauffer
6th		Sandy Sirull
7th		Marcia Hoagland
8th		Steve Weinstein
9th		
10th		
11th		
12th		

PLACES CHOPPED: YES - 6 FINISH TIME:

8:25 PM

Grand Poker Tournament Results			
Day	Friday	Date: November 15, 2024	
Time	9 AM		
Entry	9	Hold'Em No Limit Tournament	
Cost	\$50	3rd Friday of the month	
\$ Promo	\$0	_	
Chips	40,000		
		WINNERS	
1st		Tim Maloney	
2nd		Steve Weinstein	
3rd		Jimmy Clement - GUEST - AZ Trad.	
4th		Rick Behof	
5th			
6th			
7th			
8th			
9th			
10th			
11th			
12th			

PLACES CHOPPED:	YES - 4
FINISH TIME:	1:40 PM

	Grand Pol	ker Tournament Results	
Day	Friday	Date: November 15, 2024	
Time	4:30 PM		
Entry	21	Omaha Hi/Lo	
Cost	\$20		
\$ Promo	\$0		
Chips	17,000		
		WINNERS	
1st		Barry Shomer	
2nd		Tom Bitzan	
3rd		John DeSimone	
4th		Gene Bianchi	
5th		Rick Schwartz	
6th		Vic Avery	
7th		Ted Grove	
8th			
9th			
10th			

PLACES CHOPPED:	NONE
FINISH TIME:	8:30 PM